
Thomas Worthington High School
300 W. Dublin-Granville Road
Worthington, OH 43085
School: 614-450-6250
Fax: 614-450-6392
Athletics: 614-450-6225
www.wscloud.org
www.worthington-portal.org

Pete Scully, Principal
Adrienne Carr, Asst Principal
Todd Keenan, Asst Principal
Brett Shaffer, Asst Principal

Nate Thornhill, Asst Principal
Molly Feesler, Athletic Director

Matthew Welsh, Asst. Athletic Director
Scott Gordon, Dean of Students

Fall Sports
Cross Country-Boys Bill Darling williamtdarling@gmail.com
Cross Country-Girls Andy Cox acox@wscloud.org
Cheerleading Jayme Louks jmelouks81@gmail.com
Field Hockey Terri Simonetti-Frost terri_simonetti@hboe.org
Football Mike Picetti mpicetti@wscloud.org
Golf-Boys Neil Bittel nbittel@wscloud.org
Golf-Girls Rodney Hopkins rhopkins@wscloud.org
Soccer-Boys Matt Kovach TWHSCardinalsSoccer@gmail.com
Soccer-Girls Kelley Zebrowski kzebrowski@wscloud.org
Tennis-Girls TBA TBA
Volleyball-Girls TBA TBA
Water Polo-Boys Rick Yurich rick_yurich@yahoo.com
Water Polo-Girls Olivia Miranda omiranda@wscloud.org

Winter Sports
Basketball-Boys Sean Luzader sluzader@wscloud.org
Basketball-Girls Jay Bee Bethea coachjaybeetw@gmail.com
Bowling Joe Taylor joe.taylor7700@gmail.com
Cheerleading Jayme Louks jmelouks81@gmail.com
Gymnastics Marci Skeen marcikendig@gmail.com
Ice Hockey Andrew Stowe stowear@gmail.com
Swimming & Diving Keeler Callahan kcallahan@wscloud.org
Wrestling Ross Sandridge WorthingtonCardsWrestling@gmail.com

Spring Sports
Baseball Chris Olson olsonc8@aol.com
Softball Patrick Finn pfinn56@gmail.com
Lacrosse-Boys Matt Erdlitz mathieu.erdlitz@gmail.com
Lacrosse-Girls Kendall Horner hornerk14@gmail.com
Tennis-Boys Les Somogyi lsomogyi@ameritech.net
Track & Field-Boys Bill Darling williamtdarling@gmail.com
Track & Field-Girls Andy Cox acox@wscloud.org
Volleyball-Boys Brian Lawless blawless@wscloud.org
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